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SPECIFICATIONS

TYPE

AB1
AB2
AB3
AB4
ABS
ABB
AB7
ABTN
AB8
AB9

TYPE

RPM-6R
RPM-12R
RPM-14R
RPM-35R
RPM-44R
RPM-55R

TYPE

RPM-L1
AWI0
AWI0S
AW205
AW20
RPM-L3
AW21
RPM-L5
RPM-LG
AW215
AW3S

TYPE

RPM-HE
RPM-H7
AW35S
RPM-HN7
RPM-HE
AW3E
AW2ES
AW26

CROSS KIT

22.0 x 54.0
23.8 x 61.3
27.0x70.0
27.0 x 74.6
30.2x79.4
30.2x 91.4
30.2 x 106.5
35.0x 93.5
35.0 x 106.0
41.0 x 108.0

CROSS KIT

31/32x2 9/32
1 116x2 1/2
1 1/8x2 5/8

1 1/4x3 13/64

1.5/16x4

1 17/32x4 19/64

CROSS KIT

22.0x 54.0
22.0 x. 54.6
22.0 x 54.6
23.8 x 61.3
23.8 x61.3
27.0 x 70.0
27.0x74.6
30.2 x BO.O
30.2x 92.0
27.0 x 74.6
32.0x 76.0

CROSS KIT

30.2x92.0
30.2 106.5
32.0x76.0
35.0 x 94.0
35.0 x 106.5
36.0 x B9.0
42.0 x104.0
42.8 x 104.0

TRILOBE

INNER

26.6
29.0
36.1

36.1

44.7
44.7
44.7
44.7
536
53.6

SQUARE

%_

\

INNER
3/4x7/8
1x1 1/8
i 1/8

1 3/16x1 3/16
1 3/16x1 3/16
1 3/16x1 3/16

S35 N N

LEMON

OUTER
32.4
36.1
43.4
43.4
51.2
53.6
53.6
53.6
62.7
62.7

OUTER

x1 1/8

1/4x1 3/8
1/4x1 3/8
1/8 round
1/8 round
1/8 round

INNER
23.7
23.7
34.5
23.7
345
34.5
345
39.5
39.5
29.5
39.5

STAR

OUTER
300
30.0
41.2
30.0
41.2
41.2
41.2
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0

5 BN

INNER
514
51.4
51.4
51.4
51.4
51.4
51.4
61.4

OUTER
60.8
60.8
60.8
60.8
60.8
60.8
60.8

71.5

kw
12
15
26
26
35
47
55
55
70
88

kw
12
19
28
48
67
a5

kw
12
n
12
13
20
24
28
35
40
28
38

kw
40
B
41
51
66
66
51
79

540 RPM
HP N-m
16 210
21 270
35 460
35 460
47 620
64 830
75 970
75 g70
95 1240
na 1560

540 RPM
HP N-m
16 210
26 340
37 490
65 860
90 190
127 1670

540 RPM
HP N-m
16 210
15 190
16 210
17 230
27 355
32 400
37 500
47 620
54 850
37 500
51 670

540 RPM
HP N-m
54 850
74 1000
B 730
68 970
89 1250
89 n7s
68 S00

106 1400

in-lbs
1850
2400
4050
4050
5500
7350
8600
8600
10950
13750

in-lbs
1850
3030
4320
7590

10500

14820

in-lbs
1850
1690
1850
2030
3140
3530
4420
5500
7500
4420
5950

in-lbs
7500
8850
6420
8600
11060
10400
7980
12350

kwW
18
prc
40
40
54
74
87
87
10
134

kw
L
33
42
75
101
146

kW
18
17
18
20
31
37
44
51
61
43
58

1000 RPM
HP  N-m
5 72
31 220
55 380
55 380
74 520
100 710
8 830
1a 830
150 1050
180 1280

1000 RPM
HP  N-m
30 210
44 310
56 400
100 710
135 960
196 1400

1000 RPM
HP. N-m
24 175
23 . 160
24 170
27 190
42 295
50 320
59 415
68 500
82 690
58 410
78 550

1000 RPM
HP  N-m
82 690
105 810
84 600
n7 830
134 1020
137 975
105 740
168 1190

in-lbs
1500
1950
3350
3350
4600
6250
7350
7350
9300
1325

in-lbs
1890

2770

3530
6300
8510

12350

in-lbs
1550
1440
1500
16890
2610
2830
3670
4420
6100
3630
4800

in-1bs
6100
7150
5320
7350
9030
8630
6590

10500



SAFETY
SHIELD

R12108
R12108
R12108
R12108
R12109
R12109
R12109
R12109
R12109
R12109

SAFETY
SHIELD

=

R12108
R12108
R12108
R12109
R12109
R12109

SAFETY
SHIELD

SHEAR BOLT
CLUTCH

SHEAR BOLT
CLUTCH

SHEAR BOLT
CLUTCH

OVERRUNNING
CLUTCH
! ;ﬁ’
L]

OVERRUNNING
CLUTCH
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OVERRUNNING
CLUTCH

RADIAL PIN
CLUTCH

L ]
L]
L]

RADIAL PIN
CLUTCH

RADIAL PIN
CLUTCH

FRICTION
CLUTCH

LN ]
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FRICTION
CLUTCH

R12108
R127108
R12108
R12108
R12108
R12108
R12108
R12109
R12109
R12109
R12109

SAFETY
SHIELD

R12109
R12109
R12109
R12109
R12109
R12109
R12109
R12109

SHEAR BOLT
CLUTCH

OVERRUNNING
CLUTCH

L]
]
L ]
[ ]
L]
L ]
L ]
L]
L]
L
L

RADIAL PIN
CLUTCH

FRICTION
CLUTCH
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FRICTION CLUTCH COVERED

w/ OVERRUNNING FRICTION WIDE ANGLE
CLUTCH CLUTH JOINT
. - L
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L] L] L]
L] L]
L] L]
FRICTION CLUTCH COVERED
w/ OVERRUNNING FRICTION WIDE ANGLE
CLUTCH CLUTH JOINT
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w/ OVERRUNNING FRICTION WIDE ANGLE
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FRICTION CLUTCH COVERED
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*AVAILABLE UNDER SPECIAL ORDER



SHIFTING THE BALANGE OF POWER

INNOVATORS AND GLOBAL MANUFACTURERS OF POWERTRAIN SOLUTIONS

OMNI Powertrain Solutions has created the most compact, powerful, light-weight axial flux electric motor

powertrain systems on earth. Innovation is our core value, and whether we are manufacturing mechanical

drivelines for agricultural equipment, hydrostatic powertrain systems for off-highway equipment or

state-of-the-art electric powertrain systems for commercial vehicles and motorsports, we strive to exceed
the power and quality demanded by our clients no matter their industry.
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! 3 highest performance electric,

hydrostatic and mechanical

powertrain systems that meet the
objectives of our clients.
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POWERTRAIN TECHNOLOGIES

AMERICGA ASIA EUROPE

3620 West 11th Street 2455 Bao'an Highway Via Giovanni, Rinaldi 105

Houston, Texas 77008 Jiading Malu, Shanghai 201801 Reggio Emilia, Italy 42124
Tel +1 713 635 6331 Tel +86 21 69153123 Tel +39 0571 758517
Fax +1 713 635 6360 Fax +86 21 69154218 Fax +39 051 751575

W W wW . OM NI P OWERTRAIN.COM

THE FOLLOWING PRODUCT LINES ARE PART OF THE OMNI POWERTRAIN FAMILY
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